
SPONSORSHIP FEES

             Tournament Sponsor
             Platinum Sponsor                   
              Ace Sponsor                                   
              Lunch Sponsor                               
              Eagle Sponsor                                
              Beverage Cart Sponsor                 
              Longest Drive Sponsor                   
              Mulligan Sponsor                              
              Birdie Sponsor                                   
              Foursome                                          
              Hole Sponsor                                  
              Individual Golfer                               
              Donation                                  $ ___________    

TOTAL.....................................$ ___________

$ 7,500
           $ 5,000

  $ 2,500
   $ 2,500

      $ 1,250
          $ 750

                   $ 750
                             $ 750

$ 500
                                           $ 600

                                     $ 250
                               $ 150




Entry Fee: 
$150 per player/$600 per foursome
(Includes lunch and gift) 

Schedule: 
Registration/Check-In: 8:00 AM
Shotgun Start: 9:00 AM
Lunch: 1:00 PM 



Prizes:
Closest to the Pin
Longest Drive
Team Awards

 One hundred percent of the money raised at
our tournament benefits our students by

funding initiatives such as: 

Tool Awards
Certificate Programs
Scholarships 

For more information please contact:
Liz de la Cour - 508.759.7711 ext. 215,

edelacour@uppercapetech.org 

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2023
FALMOUTH COUNTRY CLUB

Please remit payment to:
Upper Cape Tech
220 Sandwich Road
Bourne, MA 02532

or email a high resolution logo to edelacour@uppercapetech.org
by August 25, 2023. 

I would like my sponsorship banner to read:

I would like to donate the following prizes:



FOURSOME - $600

SINGLE - $150

REGISTRATION

TEAM MEMBERS:

Captain: ____________________________________________________

Shirt Size: ____________________________________________________

Email:________________________________________________________

Player 2:_____________________________________________________

Shirt Size:____________________________________________________

Email:________________________________________________________

Player 3:_____________________________________________________

Shirt Size:____________________________________________________

Email:________________________________________________________

Player 4:_____________________________________________________

Shirt Size:____________________________________________________

Email:________________________________________________________

Name:_______________________________________________________

Company:___________________________________________________ 

Phone:_______________________________________________________

Address:_____________________________________________________

City, State, Zip:_____________________________________________

Email:________________________________________________________

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

One foursome with lunch
Prominent Recognition at Tournament
Logo recognition on a tournament gift
Logo recognition on tournament banner 
Logo recognition on school website with
business description and link to website
Social media mention in sponsor thank you
Half page ad in program book

ACE SPONSOR - $2,500 

Two foursomes with lunch
Exclusive tournament sponsor recognition
Prominent tournament gift with company logo 
Verbal recognition at lunch with option to make
brief remarks
Logo on school website with business
description and link to website 
Social media mention in sponsor thank you
Full page ad in program book 

TOURNAMENT SPONSOR - $7,500 

One foursome with lunch
Logo recognition on tournament banner 
Logo recognition on school website with link to
website
Social media mention in sponsor thank you
Logo in program book

EAGLE SPONSOR - $1,250 

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

LUNCH SPONSOR - $2,500 (TAKEN) 
One foursome with lunch
Verbal recognition at lunch
Logo recognition on a tournament gift
Logo recognition on tournament banner 
Logo on school website with link to website
Social media mention in sponsor thank you
Full page ad in program book 

HOLE SPONSOR - $250
Prominent recognition at a tee 
Listing in program book 

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR - $750 (1) 
Prominent recognition on the beverage cart
Logo in program book 

MULLIGAN SPONSOR - $750 (1) 
Prominent recognition at registration table
Logo in program book 

LONGEST DRIVE SPONSOR - $750 (1) 
Prominent recognition at the tee
Logo in program book 

We ask that all shirt sizes be submitted by August 4,
2023, otherwise we will not be able to guarantee
your size will be available.

**Please indicate if the shirt should be ordered in a
women's size.**  

BIRDIE SPONSOR - $500
Logo recognition on cart 
Name recognition on school website
Logo in program  book 

PLATINUM SPONSOR - $5,000 
Two foursomes with lunch
Exclusive tournament sponsor recognition
Company logo on tournament shirt  
Verbal recognition at lunch with option to make
brief remarks
Logo on school website with business
description and link to website 
Social media mention in sponsor thank you
Full page ad in program book 


